Club name: Christchurch Greyhound Racing

Venue: Addington Raceway

Date of meeting: Monday, June 10

RACE 1

3:

1

O o0 Joy U d Wi

10 67887

08: THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR SPRINT PBD
$2,500.00,

43632
35653
32427
57245
74585
22245
86448
13655
87768

Cl, 295m
Sapporo Bale
Little Lord
Alpha Dave
Replica Rosco
Homebush Leana
Miss Maudie
Homebush Pickle
Homebush Grimmen
Figured It Out
Alpha Rascal

Little Lord, Sapporo Bale,

RACE 2

3:

1

0 J oy Ul w N

9

10 48666
Stuck Throttle,

27: ACCELL THERAPY NZ STAKES HEAT 1
$3,700.00,

15733
71415
64383
23235

1
35562
12424
X5111
73623

RACE 3

3:

1

O ~J oy O Ww N

9

10 48666
Jay Walker, Go Briar, Diamond Knight

46: ACCELL THERAPY NZ STAKES HEAT 2
$3,700.00,

14651
33422
64443
74574
5714
32116
1
35623
73623

RACE 4

4:

1

0 J oy Ul W

9

10 67887
Homebush Suzie, Soleil, Rocket Queen

06: CLARKSON SIGN STUDIO SPRINT PBD
$2,500.00,

72486
77454
31152
45223
37662
17845
83655
55624
87768

RACE 5
24: BALCAIRN STOCK FOODS & PET SUPPLIES LTD VETERANS DASH

4:
$2,600.00,

1

W o Jo U d WN

Kildy's Whiskey,

35865
62847
76834
41228
26678
74656
68167
58646
87768

Clg, 520m
Opawa Jocelyn
Cooling My Jets
Opawa Elegant
Know Match
Stuck Throttle
Call The Tune
Diamond Emma
Opawa Marcelle
Bit of Bacardi
Go Eve

Clg, 520m
Sleep Tight
Diamond Knight
Opawa Meg
Goldstar Walker
Keyara
Go Briar
Jay Walker
Adobe Dazzler
Bit of Bacardi
Go Eve

Cl, 295m
Homebush Madison
Alpha Jeff
Homebush Suzie
Impressive Nixon
Rocket Queen
Soleil
Homebush Esther
Goldstar Ricky
Figured It Out
Alpha Rascal

SPECA, 295m
Homebush Cardi
Oberon Bale
Homebush Leah
Kildy's Whiskey
Homebush Peach
Nighthawk Jink
Tammy The Tomboy
Homebush Snow
Figured It Out

Diamond Emma,

Oberon Bale,

Opawa Jocelyn

Club
17.24 L Anderton
17.31 B Dann
17.34 J McInerney
17.24 R Casey
17.50 J McInerney
17.38 J McInerney
17.46 J McInerney
17.36 J McInerney
17.79 J McInerney
17.24 J McInerney
30.01 J Dunn
nwtd J Allen
30.54 Wales
30.19 G Cleeve
30.54 G Cleeve
30.35 M Grant
30.57 M Grant
30.24 B Dann
30.77 M Roberts
30.66 Wales
30.42 J & D Fahey
nwtd M Grant
30.67 Wales
30.24 R Evans
30.63 G Cleeve
30.30 J Dunn
30.08 G Cleeve
30.41 M Roberts
30.77 M Roberts
30.66 Wales
17.79 J McInerney
17.32 J McInerney
17.34 J McInerney
17.33 J McInerney
17.39 C Mitchell & W D Smith
17.79 R Blackburn
17.79 J McInerney
17.22 R Evans
17.79 J McInerney
17.24 J McInerney

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
Tammy The Tomboy

42
40
13
51
15
12
39
44
79

[N I Y N S

McInerney
Roberts
McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
Roberts
Lee
McInerney
McInerney



RACE 6

4:42: RED SNAPPER SEAFOODS SUMNER SPRINT PBD
$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 56425 Lovers Meeting 17.69
2 4222F Homebush Elle 17.49
3 22134 Side Eye nwtd
4 6X764 Sozin's Queen 17.24
5 52745 Homebush Shadow 17.34
6 58637 Goldstar Alanna nwtd
7 67381 Homebush Muffin 17.46
8 87186 Is That Toby 17.57
9 87768 Figured It Out 17.79
10 67887 Alpha Rascal 17.24
Homebush Elle, Side Eye, Is That Toby

RACE 7

5:01: SUCK IT UP LTD DASH PBD

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 26472 Sozin's Royal 17.32
2 54576 Know Gloating 17.48
3 62232 Ricky Odd Eyes 17.38
4 X6757 Homebush Allison 17.77
5 54334 Goldstar Bronco nwtd
6 36888 Homebush Bingo GS 17.70
7 51746 Our Scarlet Rose 17.49
8 84744 Alpha Ranger 17.52
9 87768 Figured It Out 17.79
10 67887 Alpha Rascal 17.24

Ricky Odd Eyes, Our Scarlet Rose, Know Gloating

RACE 8
5:18: PROTOCOL BAR & RESTAURANT VETERANS
$2,800.00, SPECA, 295m

1 43185 Homebush Chloe 17.
2 23765 Money Bags 17.
3 27428 Homebush Honey 17.
4 21653 Goldstar Whitsy 17
5 Box Vacant

6 47835 Goldstar Tookie 17.
7 77445 Goldstar Ange 17
8 21711 Levi Bale 16.

DASH

15
19
03
.29

17
.22
84

Levi Bale, Homebush Honey, Goldstar Tookie

RACE 9
5:36: O'SHEA'S PUBLIC HOUSE SPRINT FINAL
$2,500.00, Clf, 295m

1 48651 Zipping Tracker 17
2 47551 Goldstar Butters 17.
3 26121 Sweet Morgan 17.
4 41211 Yatri Bale 17.
5 83261 Impressive Mario 17.
6 72421 Mr. Chippewa 17.
7 16121 Grass Trimmer 17.
8 18551 Homebush Theo 17.
9 37662 Rocket Queen 17.
10 23412 Homebush Dove 17.

PBD

.21
10
59
46
37
43
63
03
39
16

Yatri Bale, Mr. Chippewa, Goldstar Butters

RACE 10
5:54: GARRARD'S HORSE & HOUND SPRINT PBD
$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 46547 Homebush Apollo 17.69
2 72675 Homebush Chilli 17.45
3 16782 Katy Did It 17.68
4 X7X85 Impressive Toad 17.68
5 34788 Goldstar Dane 17.49
6 26257 Golden Strike 17.37
7 53564 Sweet Nora fstd
8 75466 Pinky 17.55
9 87768 Figured It Out 17.79
10 67887 Alpha Rascal 17.24
Homebush Apollo, Golden Strike, Goldstar Dane
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Lee
McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
Evans
McInerney
Anderton
McInerney
McInerney

McInerney

Cleeve

Mitchell & W D Smith
McInerney

Evans

McInerney

Blackburn

McInerney

McInerney

McInerney

McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
Evans

Evans
Evans
Roberts

Roberts

Evans

Cleeve

Roberts

McInerney

Healey

Blackburn

McInerney

Mitchell & W D Smith
McInerney

McInerney
McInerney
Hindson
McInerney
Evans
McInerney
Lane
McInerney
McInerney
McInerney



RACE 11
6:11: THE BROOK BAR RANGIORA DASH PBD
$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 53555 Homebush Ari 17.33 J McInerney
2 76468 Sozin's Prince 17.25 J McInerney
3 22657 Homebush Cricket 17.40 J McInerney
4 78786 Hurunui Mouse nwtd J McInerney
5 14553 Know Malice 17.47 G Cleeve

6 67635 Off The Wall 17.74 A Lee

7 65644 Impressive EL1f 17.39 J McInerney
8 85348 Opawa Lilly 17.58 J Rush

9 87768 Figured It Out 17.79 J McInerney
10 67887 Alpha Rascal 17.24 J McInerney
Sozin's Prince, Homebush Cricket, Know Malice

RACE 12

6:28: AMBER CLEANING SERVICES DASH PBD

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 63134 Alright 17.40 G Cleeve

2 37757 Whitney Baxter 17.57 J McInerney
3 33458 Homebush Mitch 17.42 J McInerney
4 18677 Alex Jewel 17.65 A Roberts

5 64636 Homebush Bluey 17.46 J McInerney
6 444061 Homebush Dominic 17.58 J McInerney
7 77538 Smash Liable 17.61 M Grant

8 33523 Goldstar Graelin 17.45 R Evans

9 87768 Figured It Out 17.79 J McInerney
10 67887 Alpha Rascal 17.24 J McInerney
Alright, Whitney Baxter, Goldstar Graelin

RACE 13

6:44: CHRISTCHURCHGREYHOUNDS.CO.NZ SPRINT PBD

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 77486 Homebush Molly 17.56 J McInerney
2 22551 Homebush Nepo 17.75 J McInerney
3 43554 Homebush Cinder 17.57 J McInerney
4 58673 Opawa Olive nwtd Wales

5 86548 Oana Bale fstd A Roberts

6 74747 Tiger Jane 17.58 McMillan

7 32543 Goldstar Declan 17.32 R Evans

8 45836 Kylie Baxter nwtd J McInerney
9 87768 Figured It Out 17.79 J McInerney
10 67887 Alpha Rascal 17.24 J McInerney
RACE 14

7:07: RACING AGAIN THURSDAY 13 JUNE DASH PBD

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 84433 Homebush Maggie 17.36 J McInerney
2 35886 Homebush Daisy 17.54 J McInerney
3 22252 Homebush Honor 17.45 J McInerney
4 35231 Goldstar Duffy 17.11 R Evans

5 53775 Lonely Gemma 17.33 J McInerney
6 43532 Know Retreat 17.45 G Cleeve

7 75531 Our Mary 17.78 Wales

8 47875 Magical Martha 18.12 M Grant

9 87768 Figured It Out 17.79 J McInerney
10 67887 Alpha Rascal 17.24 J McInerney
Goldstar Duffy, Our Mary, Homebush Honor

RACE 15

7:25: ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT PBD

$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 28747 Homebush Stella 17.46 J McInerney
2 3X187 Zanab Bale 17.35 A Roberts

3 26684 Wonderful Chaos 17.59 S Cleeve

4 58668 Hurunui Rose 17.64 J McInerney
5 75773 Alpha Rowdy 17.42 J McInerney
6 85752 Homebush Zip nwtd J McInerney
7 86764 Homebush Corey nwtd J McInerney
8 26572 Goldstar Kenzie 17.11 R Evans

9 87768 Figured It Out 17.79 J McInerney
10 67887 Alpha Rascal 17.24 J McInerney

Zanab Bale, Wonderful Chaos, Goldstar Kenzie

Kennelling times: OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 8 - 10 BETWEEN 3.40 - 3.55PM
OPTIONAL KENNEL RACE 11 - 12 BETWEEN 4.40 - 4.50PM
KENNEL RACES 13 - 15 BETWEEN 5.15 - 5.30PM

RIB STEWART D WADLEY
Club name: Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club
Venue: Addington Raceway
Date of meeting: Friday, June 07



RACE 1
11:30:

1
2
3
4
5
6

4
8

Sun Strike, Go Flyer, Go Ruby

86876
46336
45626

7

83545
35445
78X87

RACE 2
11:45:

1

O ~J oy O Ww N

9

10 47878
Hilton Aces Up,

84326
F7264
F8686
84654

76565
37778

RACE 3
12:01:

1
2
3

o U1 W

7
8
9

10 47878

6X632
8X657

67
55687
37778

THE FITZ 2 SPORTS BAR STAKES
$3,900.00,

C0, 520m
Without Makeup
Go Ruby
By Mistake
Boldly Go
Sun Strike
Go Flyer
Kaitoa
Began

CO0g, 295m
Impressive Love
Wave Dancer
Go Lottie
Little Jean
Lucy Therese
Hilton Aces Up
Homebush Feijoa
Our Echo
Miss Matilda
Go Helen

COg, 295m
Opawa Louie
Pooran's Ganguly
Jerry Cola
Homebush Jelly
Homebush Gomez
Homebush Khan
Martias Jewel
Polar Blast
Miss Matilda
Go Helen

Lucy Therese,

nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
fstd
nwtd
fstd
nwtd

fstd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd

Wave Dancer

nwtd
nwtd
fstd
fstd
fstd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd

Jerry Cola, Polar Blast, Pooran's Ganguly

RACE 4
12:25:

1

0 J oUW N

9

10 47878
Diamond Outlaw,

35327
32
4742

24453
84668
37778

RACE 5
12:42:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10 47878
Priority,

75786
62466

26574

77

76878
37778

RACE 6

1:

00: HAPPY BIRTHDAY CHRIS EARL STAKES
$4,300.00,

CO0g, 295m
Homebush Yogi
I'm An Ace
Diamond Outlaw
Homebush Baby
End Of Era
Go Hoppy
Hot Little Lucy
Homebush Trixie
Miss Matilda
Go Helen

COg, 295m
Homebush Heaven
Opawa Love
Homebush Megan
Diamond Mario
Olive Tree
Jingles Do Well
Priority
Denzell Baxter
Miss Matilda

Go Helen

I'm An Ace,

nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
fstd
fstd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd

Homebush Trixie

nwtd
nwtd
fstd
fstd
nwtd
fstd
fstd
nwtd
nwtd
nwtd

Diamond Mario, Denzell Baxter

C0d, 645m

Lee

Lane
Roberts

& D Fahey
& D Fahey
Wales

J Johnson

D Kingston

G aog

THE BRICKWORKS BAR AND RESTAURANT CO SPRINT HEAT 1 PBD
$2,400.00,

J McInerney
M Roberts
Wales

C Healey

L Anderton
C Anderson
J McInerney
Wales

S Hindson
Wales

THE BRICKWORKS BAR AND RESTAURANT CO SPRINT HEAT 2 PBD
$2,400.00,

Wales
Hindson

& D Fahey
McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
Roberts
Healey
Hindson
Wales

naFPaggygn

THE BRICKWORKS BAR AND RESTAURANT CO SPRINT HEAT 3 PBD
$2,400.00,

J McInerney

AL Hart & DJ Voyce
M Grant

J McInerney

R Evans

Wales

J Johnson

J McInerney

S Hindson

Wales

THE BRICKWORKS BAR AND RESTAURANT CO SPRINT HEAT 4 PBD
$2,400.00,

J McInerney
Wales
McInerney
Grant
Kingston
& D Fahey
Cleeve
McInerney
Hindson
Wales

ngnOgqguRg



1 37752 Opawa River nwt
2 66637 Texas Jewel nwt
3 35623 Adobe Dazzler nwt
4 64443 Opawa Meg nwt
5 Box Vacant

6 73623 Bit of Bacardi nwt
7 43135 Tea Pot fst
8 53564 Sweet Nora nwt
Texas Jewel, Adobe Dazzler, Opawa Meg

RACE 7
1:18: KIWIKIWIHOUNDS CO 520 FINAL
$3,900.00, COf, 520m

1 1 Stuck Throttle 30.
2 1 Jay Walker 30.
3 57424 Opawa Grace nwt
4 7X255 Go Eye nwt
5 3 Opawa Shirley nwt
6 2 Zestful nwt
7 43 Opawa Stayer nwt
8 44534 Opawa Quinn nwt
9 83545 Go Flyer nwt
10 46336 Go Ruby nwt

Jay Walker, Stuck Throttle, Opawa Shirley

RACE 8
1:35: YALDHURST HOTEL SPRINT PBD
$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 13113 Diamond Ranger 17.
2 22512 Opawa Hazel 17.
3 33757 Goldstar Phoenix DG 17.
4 41211 Yatri Bale 17.
5 5657X Neon Lights DG 17
6 54723 Homebush Josh 17
7 72324 Homebush Bull 17.
8 53455 Rose Petal 17
9 48651 Zipping Tracker 17.
10 73772 Homebush Lennon 17.

Diamond Ranger, Yatri Bale, Opawa Hazel

RACE 9
1:54: DYNA ELWYN @ STUD STAKES
$4,400.00, C2/3, 520m

1 43642 Goldstar Davey 30.
2 82251 Baker Dan 30.
3 32262 Goldstar Toby 30.
4 71121 Goldstar Opal 30.
5 Box Vacant

6 16144 Diamond Felon 30.
7 25532 Goldstar Rita 30.
8 82863 Goldstar Brooks 30.
Goldstar Opal, Baker Dan, Diamond Felon

RACE 10
2:11: PERERA REHOMING KENNELS DASH PBD
$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 46434 Homebush Ardie 17.
2 76558 Goldstar Hope GS 17.
3 21822 Angie's Magic 17.
4 52375 Hilton Hype 17.
5 14846 Homebush Amy DG 17.
6 74354 Yum Cha 17.
7 55135 Opawa Rhino 17.
8 42237 Mitcham Violet 17.
9 48651 Zipping Tracker 17
10 73772 Homebush Lennon 17.

Homebush Amy, Angie's Magic, Homebush Ard

RACE 11
2:27: ROSE & THISTLE C2 SPRINT FINAL PBD
$2,600.00, C2f, 295m

d
d
d
d

d
d
d

54
08
d
d
d
d
d
d
d
d

40
19
31
46

.23
.25

.27

21
09

05
11
16

53
02
05

17

.21

09

ie

Wales
A Roberts
M Roberts
Wales

M Roberts
B McInerney
J Lane

G Cleeve

G Cleeve
Wales

Wales

J & D Fahey
G Cleeve

J & D Fahey
J Dunn
Wales

J Lane

Grant
Dunn
Evans
Roberts
McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
Casey
Roberts
McInerney

ST SIS S v B A S IS

Evans
Roberts
Evans
Evans

oo W

Grant
Evans
Evans

o=

McInerney

Evans

Mitchell & W D Smith
Anderson

McInerney

Lane

Wales

J McInerney

A Roberts

J McInerney

Guaawg



1 78811 Tabetha Jewel 17.22 A Roberts

2 83562 Vodka Gile 17.25 S Cleeve

3 1X711 Harry Bale 17.11 A Roberts

4 87341 Rebel Dynamite 17.44 D Roberts

5 41131 Manhattan 17.15 J Johnson

6 75X62 Opawa Putin 17.17 Wales

7 37213 April Baxter 17.36 J McInerney
8 58431 Aurora Australis 17.10 J Dunn

9 22512 Opawa Hazel 17.19 J Dunn

10 22122 Opawa Story 17.56 Wales

Harry Bale, Tabetha Jewel, Aurora Australis

RACE 12

2:45: CHATS BAR NEW BRIGHTON SPRINT PBD

$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 67457 Maisey GS 17.15 A Lee

2 22113 Pebble's Return 17.26 J Johnson

3 63482 Alpha Whitey 17.53 J McInerney
4 26787 Axelrod GS 17.38 J Dunn

5 38223 Homebush Reign 17.23 J McInerney
6 45143 Kambia Bale 17.44 A Roberts

7 63571 Weep 17.38 B McInerney
8 51474 Homebush Opal 17.33 J McInerney
9 48651 Zipping Tracker 17.21 A Roberts
10 73772 Homebush Lennon 17.09 J McInerney
Pebble's Return, Homebush Opal, Maisey

RACE 13

3:02: CAWBOURNE BRICK @ STUD DASH PBD

$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1 63636 Homebush Jaxon 17.68 J McInerney
2 17655 Homebush Makayla DG 17.24 J McInerney
3 31618 Hilton Pink One 17.38 C Anderson
4 22122 Opawa Story 17.56 Wales

5 43436 Melting Pot 17.35 S Hindson

6 25283 Homebush Lass 17.36 J McInerney
7 44174 Goldstar Lennon 17.68 R Evans

8 22143 Know Intent 17.29 G Cleeve

9 48651 Zipping Tracker 17.21 A Roberts
10 73772 Homebush Lennon 17.09 J McInerney
Know Intent, Opawa Story, Homebush Jaxon

RACE 14

3:19: SWIMMING GOAT @ STUD DASH PBD

$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1 12457 Homebush Bubbles 17.27 J McInerney
2 61644 Uri Bale 17.17 A Roberts

3 53661 Big Time Heaven 17.31 J Johnson

4 72712 Roanne 17.34 R Blackburn
5 33343 Homebush Cash 17.24 J McInerney
6 16516 Goldstar Hogan 17.16 R Evans

7 44543 Short Squeeze 17.27 J Dunn

8 11X88 Homebush Gracen 17.49 J McInerney
9 46564 Mitcham Dodger 17.10 J McInerney
10 86727 James Baxter 17.25 J McInerney
Homebush Cash, Roanne, Short Squeeze

RACE 15

3:36: RACING AGAIN MONDAY 10TH JUNE PBD

$2,800.00, C3, 295m

1 23836 Homebush Harper 17.45 J McInerney
2 42181 Homebush Delight 17.18 J McInerney
3 31415 Epic Brutus 17.41 J Dunn

4 43185 Homebush Chloe 17.15 J McInerney
5 77787 Opawa Barb GS 17.14 J McInerney
6 81657 Gone Astray 17.17 R Casey

7 X7176 Goofy Adobe 17.45 J Johnson

8 26865 Goldstar Remi nwtd R Evans

9 46564 Mitcham Dodger 17.10 J McInerney
10 86727 James Baxter 17.25 J McInerney

Homebush Delight, Epic Brutus, Goldstar Remi

Kennelling times: OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 8 - 10 11.55 - 1210PM

OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 11 & 12 12.38 - 12.50PM

OPTIONAL KENNELLING RACES 13 -15 1.30 - 1.45PM

RIB STEWARD D.WADLEY
C2 520M FINAL TO BE HELD FRIDAY 14T JUNE: Goldstar Davey, Goldstar Opal, Goldstar Toby, Iced Mocha, Royal
Portrush, Diamond Felon, Tess, Texas Jewel. Reserve Baker Dan (Not in Box Order)



